FY 2023-2024
CHECK REGISTER FOR 12/01/2023 TO 12/31/2023 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999

TOWN OF KINGSTREE

CASH ACCT: 10-1010-1010

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME

54929
54930
54931
54932
54933
54934
54935
54936
54937
54938
54939
54940
54941
54942
54943
54944
54945
54946
54947
54948
54949
54950
54951
54952
54953
54954
54955
54956
54957
54958
54959

MCOWLEY

ap122r02

12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023

2567
0467
1431
3764
3947
3318
0041
4020
4099
0056
0056
3626
1805
2503
3821
0353
0496
3823
2672
3879
2558
0786
3764
0718
0987
4252
3513
4059
4016
4197
4023

AMICK EQUIPMENT

ANDREWS FABRICATORS

BENNIE E. WILSON

BOB'S BODY SHOP

CAROLINA INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS, INC.
COKER BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC.
COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT

COOPERS COUNTRY STORE

EUROFINS TEST AMERICA (USA)
FARMERS TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE
FARMERS TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE
FORTILINE, INC.

FULTON'S SEPTIC TANK SERVICE

IDEXX LABORATORIES

IRON MOUNTAIN

K-G-SMITH COMPANY

KINGSTREE HARDWARE & SUPPLY LLC
KINGSTREE TIRE AND SERVICE, INC
KIRBY'S KLEANERS

LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING COUNCIL
LOWES FOODS, LLC

MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO.
MERCHANTS ADJUSTMENT SERVICES, INC
MOORE'S ELECTRICAL SERVICE
NAFECO, INC

PEE DEE FOOD SERVICE

PEOPLE TRAIL

PRIME MEDIA

REPUBLIC SERVICES #782 (COMM & RES.)
RIDGILL'S LAWN SERVICE

SAMANTHA A. SALISBURY, CPA

01/10/2024  11:35:16AM

CHECK AMT

678.56
1,775.00
850.00
300.00
602.65
580.55
1,195.16
748.51
80.00
0.00
4,598.67
1,884.32
5,590.00
924.52
170.45
187.27
91.23
140.45
3,488.00
70.00
37.09
125.88
36.00
454.08
152.36
10.80
42.00
940.00
34,240.19
2,500.00
3,500.00
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FY 2023-2024 TOWN OF KINGSTREE
CHECK REGISTER FOR 12/01/2023 TO 12/31/2023 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999

CASH ACCT: 10-1010-1010

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT
54960 12/01/2023 0049 S.C. DHEC 2,160.00
54961 12/01/2023 0403 SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR CO. 167.27
54962 12/01/2023 3159 STUCKEY AUTO PARTS 125.24
54963 12/01/2023 4315 TYRONE GRAHAM, JR 75.00
54964 12/01/2023 0647 USA BLUE BOOK 505.12
54965 12/01/2023 1445 WILLIAMSBURG FEED AND TACK 215.99
54966 12/01/2023 3227 WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY DSN BOARD 590.00
54967 12/05/2023 4240 KIPP COKER 3,000.00
54968 12/07/2023 3755 BADGER METER, INC. 73.02
54969 12/07/2023 4269 CAROLINA BUSINESS SUPPLIES 2,481.04
54970 12/07/2023 0031 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS COMPANY 529.47
54971 12/07/2023 3936 CINTAS CORPORATION LOC260 2,483.91
54972 12/07/2023 3318 COKER BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC. 12.26
54973 12/07/2023 2916 DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION 5,176.25
54974 12/07/2023 0127 DOMINION ENERGY 471.72
54975 12/07/2023 2725 EASTERN BUSINESS FORMS, INC. 234.76
54976 12/07/2023 4238 ESO SOLUTIONS, INC. 263.44
54977 12/07/2023 0056 FARMERS TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE 294.84
54978 12/07/2023 4111 FINAL TOUCH FLORIST 115.84
54979 12/07/2023 3899 FITNESS FORUM OCCUPATIONAL TESTING 465.00
54980 12/07/2023 3626 FORTILINE, INC. 51.36
54981 12/07/2023 0062 GALLS, LLC 100.89
54982 12/07/2023 3280 GIBSON AND ASSOCIATES, INC. 95.00
54983 12/07/2023 4168 GILES ELECTRIC AND PLUMBING 350.00
54984 12/07/2023 3154 HARRIS COMPUTER SYSTEMS 1,250.00
54985 12/07/2023 3097 HERITAGE DIGITAL, INC. 10,214.70
54986 12/07/2023 4348 HOLIDAY BRIGHT LIGHTS 8,801.81
54987 12/07/2023 1931 JET-VAC SEWER EQUIPMENT CO. 2,686.95
54988 12/07/2023 3759 KATIE WHEELER 420.25
54989 12/07/2023 4011 KINGS BREW 277.50
54990 12/07/2023 3461 KINGSTREE LAUNDRY & RENTAL 77.00
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FY 2023-2024

TOWN OF KINGSTREE

CHECK REGISTER FOR 12/01/2023 TO 12/31/2023 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999
CASH ACCT: 10-1010-1010

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME

54991
54992
54993
54994
54995
54996
54997
54998
54999
55000
55001
55002
55003
55004
55005
55006
55007
55008
55009
55010
55011
55012
55013
55014
55015
55016
55019
55020
55021
55022
55023

MCOWLEY

ap122r02

12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/11/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023

4352
3823
0676
3999
3879
4030
3298
0786
3808
0591
1230
3941
3867
4016
3600
0049
1149
0294
3052
4170
4160
4351
0647
1137
3325
3764
3759
4105
0963
0012
3947

KINGSTREE DEVELOPMENT CORP
KINGSTREE TIRE AND SERVICE, INC
KINGSTREE TRUE VALUE

LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA HOLDIN
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING COUNCIL
LEE COUNTY LANDFILL (TIPPING FEES)
MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY
MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO.

MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC

NORTHERN SAFETY CO., INC.

PAYNE GREGORY

PREFERRED SOURCES

REPUBLIC SERVICES #782 (COMM & RES.)
SAFE INDUSTRIES

S.C. DHEC

S.C. POLICE CHIEFS ASSOCIATION

S.C. RURAL WATER ASSOCIATION

SHEALY CONSULTING LOWCOUNTRY, LLC
SUMTER COUNTY GOVERNMENT
THORNHILL PLANTS

T-MOBILE

USA BLUE BOOK

WILLIAMSBURG HOMETOWN CHAMBER
WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY VOTER REGISTRATION
ZACH FRIERSON

KATIE WHEELER

SOUTH CAROLINA STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
AGRI SOUTH, INC

BOYD ELECTRICAL SERVICE, INC.
CAROLINA INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS, INC.

01/10/2024  11:35:16AM

CHECK AMT

5,000.00
1,645.50
1,781.73
19.30
20.00
3,461.60
6,743.09
422.16
82.51
562.43
958.14
995.00
1,519.56
41,275.20
61.56
1,065.00
150.00
1,000.00
1,430.00
4,250.00
1,800.00
94.01
1,962.04
240.00
6,406.00
679.00
30.99
120.66
121.96
400.00
3,033.74
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FY 2023-2024

TOWN OF KINGSTREE

CHECK REGISTER FOR 12/01/2023 TO 12/31/2023 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999

CASH ACCT: 10-1010-1010

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME

55024
55025
55026
55027
55028
55029
55030
55031
55032
55033
55034
55035
55036
55037
55038
55039
55040
55041
55042
55043
55044
55045
55046
55047
55048
55049
55050
55051
55052
55053
55054

MCOWLEY

ap122r02

12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023

0847 CARTER'S SPORTING GOODS

3318 COKER BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC.

0027 DUKE ENERGY PAYMENT PROCESSING
4099 EUROFINS TEST AMERICA (USA)

0056 FARMERS TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE
4111 FINAL TOUCH FLORIST

0992 FIRST CITIZENS BANK

0992 FIRST CITIZENS BANK

2486 GRAINGER

4028 Hdl COMPANIES NC

2503 IDEXX LABORATORIES

2485 INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS & SUPPLY

0545 JENKINSON, KELLAHAN, THOMPSON & REYNOLDS

0496 KINGSTREE HARDWARE & SUPPLY LLC
3593 LEGACY FITNESS

2558 LOWES FOODS, LLC

0786 MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO.

2845 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE

3403 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES L

3600 SAFE INDUSTRIES

0555 SAM'S CLUB/GECF

3052 SHEALY CONSULTING LOWCOUNTRY, LLC
0662 SOUTHERN DISTRIBUTING CO.

0160 THE NEWS

4160 THORNHILL PLANTS

0647 USA BLUE BOOK

0111 WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY TREASURER
2208 AFLAC

2567 AMICK EQUIPMENT

3318 COKER BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC.

3890 COKER BUSINESS SYSTEMS (LEASE)

01/10/2024  11:35:16AM

CHECK AMT

37.80
524.64
33,665.82
80.00
223.83
57.00
0.00
7,125.37
85.87
487.76
350.22
114.91
792.75
18.73
90.00
177.76
70.36
40.46
608.46
541.13
675.92
4,000.00
53.02
207.56
684.00
81.29
730.00
690.52
8,145.50
244.61
388.80
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FY 2023-2024

TOWN OF KINGSTREE

CHECK REGISTER FOR 12/01/2023 TO 12/31/2023 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999
CASH ACCT: 10-1010-1010

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME

55055
55056
55057
55058
55059
55060
55061
55062
55063
55064
55065
55066
55067
55068
55069
55070
55071
55072
55073
55074
55075
55076
55077
55078
55079
55080
55081
55082
55083
55084
55085

MCOWLEY

ap122r02

12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/27/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023

4020
0056
3626
0753
1598
3217
4220
1151
4030
3751
3413
0134
3868
0054
0647
1732
4105
0536
0544
3246
0041
4020
3816
0062
2872
4319
1931
2558
3257
3751
4252

COOPERS COUNTRY STORE

FARMERS TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE
FORTILINE, INC.

FOXWORTH'S TIRE AND

HARRIS PEST CONTROL, INC

JCIJONES CHEMICALS, INC. CORPORATE OFFI
KECK+WOOD

LAKE CITY ELECTRIC MOTOR REPALI

LEE COUNTY LANDFILL (TIPPING FEES)
OLD MT ZION AME CHURCH

PITNEY BOWES BANK INC PURCHASE POWER
SANTEE ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE,IN

S.C. DIVISION OF FIRE AND LIFE SAFETY
SCMIT

USA BLUE BOOK

WILLIAM DEAN BROWN

SOUTH CAROLINA STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
ASCAP

BEN'S BODY SHOP & USED CARS

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF S.C.
COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT

COOPERS COUNTRY STORE

DAVIS & BROWN

GALLS, LLC

HYBRID ENGINEERING, INC

JETTIE MCELVEEN

JET-VAC SEWER EQUIPMENT CO.

LOWES FOODS, LLC

MORGAN WHITE ADMINISTRATORS, INC.
NEW COVENANT CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP
PEE DEE FOOD SERVICE

01/10/2024  11:35:16AM

CHECK AMT

627.46
529.05
1,686.86
110.16
42.00
3,483.34
1,560.00
1,306.23
3,611.41
150.00
1,917.38
3,115.63
10.00
27,293.00
955.22
125.00
120.66
434.58
385.00
34,582.68
1,195.16
725.55
1,584.15
211.51
12,666.00
45.00
820.12
7.05
2,543.12
450.00
10.80
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FY 2023-2024

CHECK REGISTER FOR 12/01/2023 TO 12/31/2023 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999

TOWN OF KINGSTREE

CASH ACCT: 10-1010-1010

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME

55086

55087

55088

55089

55090

55091

55092

* 12012023
* 12012301
12112023

* 12142023
* 12182023
* 12282023

*

121520231
121520232

12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/18/2023
12/28/2023
12/15/2023
12/15/2023

3925
4016
3751
3885
3320
4315
0647
0188
0128
3917
3119
4077
3119
0169
0169

PREMIER BODY ARMOR

REPUBLIC SERVICES #782 (COMM & RES.)

RONNIE SABB LAW OFFICE
STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY
STONE CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC
TYRONE GRAHAM, JR

USA BLUE BOOK

S.C. STATE TREASURER

S.C. RETIREMENT SYSTEM

i1ISOLVED HCM

GREAT-WEST RETIREMENT SERVICE
ENTERPRISE FM TRUST
GREAT-WEST RETIREMENT SERVICE
TOWN OF KINGSTREE

TOWN OF KINGSTREE

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS:

*#* OUT OF SEQUENCE CHECKS ON REPORT *#*

MCOWLEY
ap122r02

01/10/2024

11:35:16AM

CHECK AMT
861.84

33,710.98
200.00
2,192.64
1,878.16
75.00
62.21
3,729.31
75,478.04
343.71
781.99
4,719.70
781.99
53.40
55.23

170 485,312.96
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